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PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

APPETIZERS

Egg Rolls
Scallion Pancakes

Spring Rolls (vegetarian) (2)

Edamame in Pod with Sea Salt

Barbecued Spareribs
Boneless Honey Ribs

Peking Dumplings (6)

(pan fried or steamed)

Vegetarian Dumplings (6)

(Pan fried or steamed)

Fried Crispy Wontons (8)
Crab Rangoon (8)

Spicy Wontons (6)
Peppercorn Calamari
Jumbo Fried Shrimp (6)
Seasoned Chicken Wings
Golden Chicken Fingers
Vegetable Tempura

Beef Teriyaki (6)

Chicken Teriyaki (6)

Pork Strips

Fried Crispy Tofu
Peppercorn Chicken Wings
Great Wall Hot Platter (2)
Great Wall Hot Platter (3)

(Boneless spareribs, egg rolls,
chicken fingers, chicken wings,

beef teriyaki, jumbo fried shrimp,

crab rangoon)

“Pom Pom” Chicken

SOUPS

Wonton Soup

Egg Drop Soup

Hot and Sour Soup

Miso Bean Curd Soup
West Lake Beef Soup (2)

Chinese Cabbage Tofu Soup (2)

% %% # 25 % Spinach, Tomato Tofu Soup (2)

Sizzling Rice Soup With Chicken (2)
Sizzling Rice Tomato Soup With Shrimp (2)

Great Wall Special Soup (2)

(chicken, shrimp, scallops, snow peas, mushrooms,

baby corn, egg white)

8.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
17.00
13.00
10.00

10.50

6.00
10.50

9.50
16.00
13.50
12.00
12.00
11.00
16.00
14.00
15.00

8.50
15.00
29.00
37.00

10.00

5.00
5.00
5.50
5.50
12.00
10.50
10.50
14.00
15.00
16.00
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CHICKEN

General Gau’s Chicken 18.00
Lemon Chicken 18.00
Sesame Chicken 18.00
Mango Chicken 18.00
Chicken with Ginger and Scallions 18.00
Shredded Chicken with String Beans 18.00
Chicken with Snow Peas 18.00
Chicken with Cashew Nuts 17.00
Sliced Chicken with Scallions 17.00
Moo Goo Gai Pan 17.00
Sliced Chicken with Broccoli 17.00
Minced Chicken with Pine Nuts 17.00
(served with lettuce leaves)

Sliced Chicken with Vegetables 17.00
Sweet and Sour Chicken 16.00
Chicken with Black Bean Sauce 17.00
Kung Pao Spicy Chicken 17.00
(peanuts, celery, water chestnuts)

Orange Flavored Spicy Chicken 18.00
Da Chin Spicy Chicken 18.00
(crispy chicken)

Yu Hsiang Spiey Chicken 17.50
(white meat with spicy sauce)

Chun Liu Spicy Chicken 17.50
(white meat and broccoli sauteed in spicy hot sauce)
Chicken with Spiey Curry Sauce 17.50
Great Wall Spicy Chicken 18.00
(celery, peppers, water chestnuts and mushrooms)
Szechuan Spiey Chicken 18.00

(shredded chicken with celery and carrots)

BEEF

Crispy Beef 19.00
(crispy beef with spicy sweet brown sauce)

Sesame Beef 19.00
Beef with Snow Peas 18.00
Beef with Oyster Sauce 18.00
Beef with Broccoli 18.00
Beef with Scallions 18.00
Beef with Mushrooms 18.00
Beef with Assorted Vegetables 18.00
Beef with Peppers 18.00
Shredded Beef with String Beans 18.00
Beef with Black Bean Sauce 18.00
Kung Pao Spicy Beef 18.00
(peanuts, celery, water chestnuts)

Orange Flavored Spicy Beef 19.00
Yu Hsiang Spicy Beef 18.00
Szechuan Spicy Beef 19.00
(shredded beef with celery and carrots)

Great Wall Special Spicy Beef 19.00

(celery, mushrooms, water chestnuts,
peppers, BBQ sauce)
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SEAFOOD

Crispy Jumbo Spicy Shrimp

Crispy Jumbo Shrimp with Pineapple
Crispy Jumbo Peppercorn Shrimp
Jumbo Shrimp with Ginger and Scallion
Jumbo Shrimp with Mango

Five Spiced Shrimp

Szechuan Spicy Jumbo Shrimp

Jumbo Shrimp with Chinese Vegetables
Jumbo Shrimp with Snow Peas

Jumbo Shrimp with Scallions

Jumbo Shrimp with Black Bean Sauce
Jumbo Shrimp with Lobster Sauce
Lobster Sauce

Tung Ting Lake Jumbo Shrimp

(mushroom, baby corn, broccoli and egg white)
Scallops with Black Bean Sauce
Scallops with Special Hot Pepper Sauce
Yu Hsiang Spiey Scallops

(mushrooms, water chestnuts and peppers)
Orange Flavored Spicy Jumbo Shrimp
Jumbo Shrimp with Spiey Curry Sauce
Chun Liu Spicy Jumbo Shrimp

Yu Hsiang Spiey Jumbo Shrimp

Kung Pao Spicy Shrimp

(peanuts, celery, water chestnuts)

Kung Pao Spicy Jumbo Shrimp

(peanuts, celery, water chestnuts)

Kung Pao Spicy Calamari

(peanuts, celery, water chestnuts)
Lobster with Ginger and Scallions
Hunan Spiey Crispy Fish Fillet
Hunan Spicy Whole Fish

(whole fish in spicy brown sauce)

Great Wall Seafood Special
(jumbo shrimp, scallops, fish fillet,
snow peas, mushrooms, baby corn)

Chilean Sea Bass
(steamed with ginger and scallion)

Shrimp with Broccoli

PORK

Sliced Pork with Broccoli

Pork with Chinese Vegetables
Sliced Pork with Scallions
Shredded Pork with String Beans
Shredded Pork with Bean Sauce

(served with 4 pancakes)
Twice Cooked Spiey Pork with Cabbage
Kung Pao Spicy Pork

(peanuts, celery, water chestnuts)

Yu Hsiang Spiey Pork

(bamboo shoots, mushrooms and peppers)

Chun Liu Spiey Pork

22.50
22.50
22.50
22.00
22.00
22.50
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
13.00
23.00

23.50
23.50
23.50

22.50
22.50
22.00
22.00
21.00

22.50

21.00

Seasonal
Seasonal
Seasonal

27.50

seasonal

22.00

14.50
14.50
14.50
14.50
17.50

15.00
15.00

15.00

15.00

CHEF"S SPECIALTIES
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Delights of Three

(jumbo shrimp, chicken, scallops) (white sauce)

Happy Family

22.00

22.00

(jumbo shrimp, chicken, scallops, pork) (brown sauce)

Kung Pao Three Delights

(beef, chicken, shrimp) (spicy brown sauce)
(peanuts, celery, water chestnuts)

Sweet & Sour Delight

(shrimp, chicken, boneless ribs, wontons)

Peppercorn Two Delight

(shrimp and scallops)
Avocado Shrimp
Dragon & Phoenix

(sauteed white meat chicken and szechuan shrimp)

Three Flavored Beef

Basil Leaf with Chicken (white meat)
with Beef
with Shrimp

Ma La Spiey Chicken

(crispy white meat)

Shallot Shrimp
(strings beans, black bean sauce,
topped with shredded crispy taro)

Fillet of Fish with Vegetables
Fillet of Fish with Ginger and Scallion

VEGETABLES

General Gau’s Tofu

Sauteed Spinach with Mushrooms
Chinese Broccoli

Buddha’s Delight

Black Mushrooms with Chinese Bok Choy
Sauteed Snow Peas

Bean Curd with Mushrooms

Yu Hsiang Spicy Eggplant

(garlic and scallions in a spicy sauce)
Yu Hsiang Spiey Broccoli
Sauteed Spicy String Beans
Family Style Spicy Bean Curd

(deep fried tofu with assorted vegetables)
Szechuan Spicy Bean Curd
Kung Pao Spicy Fried Bean Curd

(peanuts, celery, water chestnuts)

EGG FOO YONG

Egg Foo Yong

(pork, beef, chicken or shrimp)
Egg Foo Yong Mushrooms
Egg Foo Yong Sauce

23.00

22.00

25.00

22.50
25.00

22.00
19.00
21.00
22.00
21.00

24.00

22.50
22.50

15.00
14.00
15.00
14.50
14.50
15.00
14.00
15.00

14.00
14.50
15.00

14.00
15.00

13.00

12.00
5.00
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NOODLES

Five Spiced Beef Noodle Soup 19.00
Shrimp Pad Thai 17.00
Chicken Pad Thai 15.00
Vegetable Pad Thai 14.00
Chicken Noodle Soup 15.00
(shredded chicken with assorted vegetables)

Lo Mein 12.50
(pork, beef, chicken or shrimp)

Lo Mein Vegetables 12.00
Tan Tan Spiced Noodles 12.00
(cold noodles with peanut sauce)

Chinese Salty Cabbage Noodle Soup 13.00
Peking Sauce Noodles 13.00
Vegetable Pan Fried Noodles 15.00
Three Delight Pan Fried Noodles 18.00
(crispy noodles with shrimp, chicken and pork)

Pan Fried Noodles 10.50
(noodles only)

Ginger and Scallion Noodles 12.50
Seafood Noodle Soup 18.00
(shrimp, scallops with assorted vegetables)

Great Wall Special Lo Mein 14.50
(chicken, beef, pork and shrimp)

Great Wall Rice Noodles 14.50
(ham, chicken and shrimp)

Curry Rice Noodles 14.50
(ham, chicken, shrimp)

Chow Foon Vegetables 13.50
Chow Foon Noodles 15.00
(beef or chicken)

Fried Rice 12.00
(pork, beef, chicken or shrimp)

Fried Rice Vegetables 11.00
Curried Fried Rice with Chicken 12.50
Great Wall Special Fried Rice 13.00
(chicken, ham, shrimp and peas)

Boiled Rice (small) 2.00 (large) 4.00
Brown Rice (small) 2.50 (large) 4.50

CHOW MEIN & CHOP SUEY
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Chow Mein
(pork, beef or chicken)

Chow Mein Vegetables
Chow Mein Jumbo Shrimp

All chow mein dishes served with dry noodles

Chop Suey
(pork, beef or chicken)

Chop Suey Vegetables
Chop Suey Jumbo Shrimp

13.00

11.00
16.00

13.00

11.00
16.00

DUCK

AL Crispy Chungking Duck
(half) 24.00 (whole) 46.00

(served with steamed buns)

LR Peking Duck (whole) 55.00
(served with pancakes and hoisin sauce)
AT Great Wall Special Duck

(half) 24.00 (whole) 46.00

(with chef’s special sauce)

LAMB

BRER Lamb with Scallions 18.50

ERER Kung Pao Spicy Lamb 18.50
(peanuts, celery, water chestnuts)

LEFN Yu Hsiang Spicy Lamb 18.50
(bamboo shoots, water chestnuts, mushrooms)

£ R Hunan Spicy Lamb 18.50

(peppers, scallions in brown sauce)

MOO SHI

RIA Moo Shi 15.50
(pork, beef, chicken or shrimp)

ERAA Moo Shi Vegetables 14.00
Additional Pancakes (each) 1.50

All moo shi dishes served with four thin pancakes and hoisin sauce

THE LIGHT SIDE

No salt, sugar, oil, cornstarch, MSG
(hot spices upon request) (steamed)

PN F Sliced Chicken with Broccoli 16.50
R Sliced Chicken with Vegetables 16.50
GESNE Jumbo Shrimp with Vegetables 21.50
VS P Jumbo Shrimp with Broccoli 21.50
FAT Buddha’s Delight 14.25
%2 B Snow Peas with Water Chestnuts 14.00
JFHi4iEdE  Broccoli with Carrots 13.00

GLUTEN FREE

FAT 4 Buddha’s Delight 14.75
+ X#% 7 # Sauteed Chinese Broccoli 14.75
GES Chicken with Assorted Vegetables 16.75
B¥HHR Moo Goo Gai Pan 16.75
e Chicken with Ginger and Scallions 17.75
(R Shrimp with Snow Peas 21.75
R KR Tung Ting Lake Jumbo Shrimp 22.75
EI PN Shrimp with Ginger and Scallions 21.75
A AH  Great Wall Rice Noodles 14.75
(chicken, shrimp and vegetables)
MR Great Wall Special Fried Rice 13.75

(chicken, shrimp, eggs, peas)

LUNCH & DINNER BUFFET

7 Days A Week
ALL YOU CAN EAT - NO DOGGIE BAGS
NO SHARING - PER PERSON ONLY

LUNCH
11:30 am - 2:00 pm (except holidays)

ADULT $19.50
CHILDREN UNDER 12 $12.50

DINNER
Sun-Thurs 5:30 pm - 8:30 pm
Fri-Sat 5:30 pm - 9:00 pm

ADULT $27.00
CHILDREN UNDER 12 $16.50

LUNCHEON SPECIALS
Monday - Friday 11:30am - 3:30pm

$16.95

CATERING

SPECIAL PRIVATE AND CORPORATE CATERING RATES ARE
AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST OR CREATE YOU OWN MENU

GIFT CERTIFICATES

GIVE THE GIFT OF EXCEPTIONALLY GOOD TASTE....
THE GREAT WALL GIFT CERTIFICATE

RESERVATIONS

RESERVATIONS ACCEPTED FOR SIX OR MORE
15% GRATUITY ADDED TO PARTIES OF 8 OR MORE
MINIMUM CHARGE PER PERSON
LUNCH $10.00 DINNER $15.00

CONTACT & HOURS
781.275.7007
www.GREATWALLBEDFORD .COM
THE GREAT WALL RESTAURANT

309B GREAT ROAD, BEDFORD, MA 01730
Sunday - Thursday 11:30 am - 9:00 pm
Friday & Saturday 11:30 am - 10:00 pm

Closed Thanksgiving Day - New Years Day open 4:00 pm
All major credit cards accepted. No personal checks.

All hot dishes are indicated by the word SPICY

Before placing your order, please inform your server
if a person in your party has a food allergy.

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
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